
Ergebnisliste

Bezirksmeisterschaft 

26. bis 28. September 2012

Sportunion 



Luftgewehr Frauen

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Dobetsberger Barbara UNION Hochburg Ach 92 93 95 99 379

2. Lorenz Irmgard USG Braunau 89 88 92 89 358

3. Gradl Manuela UNION Hochburg Ach 89 88 89 91 357

4. Berger Anita USG Braunau 86 88 88 89 351

Luftgewehr Männer

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Högl Andreas UNION Hochburg Ach 98 97 95 95 94 93 572

2. Harner Patrik UNION Hochburg Ach 96 95 93 96 95 94 569

3. Pree Roland UNION Neukirchen 92 93 94 96 95 96 566

4. Rehrl Stefan USG Lochen 93 93 92 91 94 97 560

5. Bauböck Franz jun. UNION Neukirchen 93 89 94 95 95 87 553

6. Gruber Manfred USG Lochen 90 88 95 92 88 89 542

7. Danner Helmut UNION Hochburg Ach 86 90 88 88 86 88 526

Luftgewehr Senioren 1

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Bauböck Franz sen. UNION Neukirchen 92 98 93 96 379

2. Harner Johann UNION Hochburg Ach 96 92 93 94 375

3. Schuster Hansgeorg UNION Neukirchen 90 90 92 93 365

4. Maderegger Gustav USG Lochen 88 93 93 90 364

5. Würflingsdobler Felix UNION Neukirchen 88 94 92 90 364

6. Winklmair Martin USG Lochen 91 91 89 89 360

7. Esterbauer Josef UNION Hochburg Ach 84 91 89 95 359

8. Neuhauser Manfred USG Lochen 92 93 87 87 359

9. Ellmerer Franz USG Braunau 85 88 88 92 353

10. Strasser Raimund USG Lochen 86 89 89 84 348

Luftgewehr Senioren 3

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Ehrschwendner Josef UNION Hochburg 95 96 98 289

2. Enthammer Franz UNION Hochburg 95 91 95 281

3. Winkler Franz USG Braunau 92 93 90 275

4. Burgstaller Josef UNION VL Gilgenberg 90 86 92 268



Luftgewehr Mini

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Hager Stefanie UNION Hochburg Ach 94 95 189

2. Hoffmann Mariella UNION Hochburg Ach 89 92 181

3. Flachner Sabrina UNION Hochburg Ach 84 95 179

4. Dobetsberger Eva-Maria UNION Hochburg Ach 87 74 161

Luftgewehr Jugend 1

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Hoffmann Nina UNION Hochburg Ach 92 86 178

2. Eberharter Mathias UNION Hochburg Ach 90 83 173

3. Hager Michael UNION Hochburg Ach 81 67 148

Luftgewehr Jugend 2

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Hager Isabella UNION Hochburg Ach 90 89 179

3. Maderegger Andreas USG Lochen 84 84 83 78 168

2. Kaufleitner Johannes UNION Hochburg Ach 70 72 142

Luftgewehr Jungschützen

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Bauböck Stefanie UNION Neukirchen 91 91 91 87 360

Luftgewehr Junioren

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Strasser Martin USG Lochen 96 95 95 95 96 92 569

2. Neuhauser Florian USG Lochen 94 90 91 94 89 93 551



Luftpistole Allgemein

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Weindl Johann UNION VL Gilgenberg 94 89 92 92 87 88 542

2. Angerer Rudi USG Braunau 88 88 87 91 92 89 535

3. Gadringer Christina UNION Hochburg Ach 86 95 88 92 85 88 534

4. Windhager Hermann UNION Neukirchen 73 89 87 79 83 84 495

Luftpistole Senioren 1

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Berger Georg USG Braunau 89 86 90 90 355

2. Eisenführer Valentin UNION VL Gilgenberg 85 86 85 91 347

3. Staller Josef UNION VL Gilgenberg 86 84 83 91 344

4. Kronberger Kurt USG Braunau 90 84 82 86 342

5. Priewasser Georg UNION Neukirchen 73 84 89 86 332

6. Peitli Alexander USG Braunau 0



Luftgewehr Mannschaft

S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

1. UNION Hochburg Ach 1 Harner Johann 96 92 93 94 375

Harner Patrik 96 95 93 96 380

Högl Andreas 98 97 95 95 385

290 284 281 285 1140

2. UNION Neukirchen 1 Bauböck Franz sen. 92 98 93 96 379

Pree Roland 92 93 94 96 375

Schuster Hansgeorg 90 90 92 93 365

274 281 279 285 1119

S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

3. USG Lochen 1 Neuhauser Florian 94 90 91 94 369

Rehrl Stefan 93 93 92 91 369

Strasser Martin 96 95 95 95 381

283 278 278 280 1119

S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

4. UNION Neukirchen 2 Bauböck Franz jun. 93 89 94 95 371

Bauböck Stefanie 91 91 91 87 360

Würflingsdobler Felix 88 94 92 90 364

272 274 277 272 1095

S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

5. UNION Hochburg Ach 2 Dobetsberger Barbara 92 93 95 99 379

Danner Helmut 86 90 88 88 352

Gradl Manuela 89 88 89 91 357

267 271 272 278 1088

S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

6. USG Lochen 2 Gruber Manfred 90 88 95 92 365

Neuhauser Manfred 92 93 87 87 359

Winklmair Martin 91 91 89 89 360

273 272 271 268 1084

S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

7. USG Braunau 1 Berger Anita 86 88 88 89 351

Ellmerer Franz 85 88 88 92 353

Lorenz Irmgard 89 88 92 89 358

260 264 268 270 1062

S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

8. USG Lochen 3 Maderegger Andreas 84 84 83 78 329

Maderegger Gustav 88 93 93 90 364

Strasser Raimund 86 89 89 84 348

258 266 265 252 1041



Luftpistole Mannschaft

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

1. Eisenführer Valentin UNION VL Gilgenberg 85 86 85 91 347

Staller Josef UNION VL Gilgenberg 86 84 83 91 344

Weindl Johann UNION VL Gilgenberg 94 89 92 92 367

265 259 260 274 0 0 1058

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summe

2. Angerer Rudi USG Braunau 88 88 87 91 354

Berger Georg USG Braunau 89 86 90 90 355

Kronberger Kurt USG Braunau 90 84 82 86 342

267 258 259 267 0 0 1051


